Product catalogue | Heavy Duty Connectors | Contacts | Crimp contacts | CM-5 / turned crimp contacts
- 1 -
General ordering data
Order No. 1682320000
Part designation HDC-C-M5-SM0.5AG
Version HDC contact, CM 5, Pin, 0.00 - 0.50 mm², turned,
silver
EAN 4008190474058
Qty. 100 pc(s).
General data
Text Crimping cont. / pin, for module CM-5
Contact diameter 2.5 mm
Production methods turned
Stripping length 7.5 mm
Type Pin
Type of connection Crimping
Connection cross-section, min. 0 mm²
Connection cross-section, max. 0.5 mm²
Base material Copper alloy
Product catalogue | Heavy Duty Connectors | Contacts | Crimp contacts | CM-5 / turned crimp contacts
- 2 -
General data
Surface finish silver
Volume resistance ≤ 4mΩ
Approvals
Approvals institutes
Classifications
ETIM 2.0 EC000796
ETIM 3.0 EC000796
eClass 4.1 27-14-08-05
eClass 5.0 27-14-34-19
eClass 5.1 27-14-34-19
Similar products
Order No. Part designation Version
1682330000 HDC-C-M5-BM0.5AG HDC contact, CM 5, Socket, 0.50 - 0.50 mm², turned, silver
1682350000 HDC-C-M5-BM0.75-1.0AG HDC contact, CM 5, Socket, 0.75 - 1.00 mm², turned, silver
1682370000 HDC-C-M5-BM1.5AG HDC contact, CM 5, Socket, 1.50 - 1.50 mm², turned, silver
1682390000 HDC-C-M5-BM2.5AG HDC contact, CM 5, Socket, 2.50 - 2.50 mm², turned, silver
1682410000 HDC-C-M5-BM4.0AG HDC contact, CM 5, Socket, 4.00 - 4.00 mm², turned, silver
1682340000 HDC-C-M5-SM0.75-1.0AG HDC contact, CM 5, Pin, 0.75 - 1.00 mm², turned, silver
1682360000 HDC-C-M5-SM1.5AG HDC contact, CM 5, Pin, 1.50 - 1.50 mm², turned, silver
1682380000 HDC-C-M5-SM2.5AG HDC contact, CM 5, Pin, 2.50 - 2.50 mm², turned, silver
1682400000 HDC-C-M5-SM4.0AG HDC contact, CM 5, Pin, 4.00 - 4.00 mm², turned, silver